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McC 545 McC

McComiick J., carpenter B. & J. S. Doe, dwl 804 Third
McComiick J., laborer A. F. S)icar & Co., dwl 218 Unimm
McComiick J., waiter Brooklyn Hotel
McComiick James, contractor, dwl S s Fulton bet Devis-

adero and Scott
McComiick Janies, groceries and •liquors, W s Dolores nr

Twenty-first
McCormick James, jwrter Straus, Kohnstanini & Co.,

dwl 43 Minna
McCormick James, smutter Horace Davis & Co., dwl 54

First

McComiick James K., liquor saloon, 800 Market, dwl 28
O'Farrell

McCormick Jennie (widow), dwl 28 Zoe
McCormick John {McCormick, Leicw .t Co.), dwl 1111

McAllister
McComiick John, cartman Patent Brick Co., dwl 118

Berrj-

McCormick John, compositor Evening Bulletin, dwl 777
Market

McConnick, John, pardener, dwl l.Sll Buclianan, rear
McCormick John, laborer, dwl 238 Fremont
McCormick John, laborer Catholic Orphan Asylum, dwl

Sixteenth Av nr Railroad Av, South S. F.

McConnick John, machinist, dwl 50S Bi-aiman
McCormick John, machinist, ilwl 1018 Washington
McComiick John, shoemaker, dwl 410 Grove
McComiick John, steerage steward stiii Senator, Broad-

way St.Wharf
McComiick John, waiter Alfred W. Manning, dwl 657 Miss
McComiick John, wireworker Eckfeldt & Co., dwl 620

Natoma
McComiick John J., molder William T. Garratt, dwl 974

Folsoni

McCOKIIK'K JOHN' W., citv agent Hutchinson, Mann
& Smith, 314 Califomia, dwl 23 Lafayette

McComiick Julia (widow), dwl S3 Everett
McComiick Lewis & Co., (Thomas A. McCormick, Oscar

Leiri^ and John -IfcCwmtcAr), proptrs Industrial Iron
Works, 233 and 23.'> Beale

McComiick M. , dwl 242 Townsend
McComiick M. (widow), dwl 822 Post
McComiick M. (widow), dwl SE cor Fountain and Twenty-

fourth
McCormick Michael, clerk Bryant B. Kennedy, dwl 610

Larkin
McConnick Michael, coalpasser stm Orizaba, Broadway

St.Wharf, dwl 919i Washington
McComiick P., laborer A. F. Spear & Co., 218 Drumm
McComiick Patrick J. , bricklayer, dwl 2510 Bush
McConnick Peter, dravnien, dwl 803 Grove
McComiick P. H. Mrs.", dwl 920 Clay
McComiick T., teamster, dwl 22 Turk
McCormick Thomas, drajTiian, dwl 118 I\'y Av
McConnick Thomas, laborer R. A. Kelly, dwl 606 Third
McCormick Thomas, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co. , dwl 451^

Tehama
McCormick Thomas A. (McCormick, Letcis & Co.), dwl

918 Folsom
McConnick Timothy, laborer James McGinn, dwl 517 Stev
McConnick William, carj^eiiter, dwl 1225 Market
McCormick William, fireman Palace Hotel
McConnick William, liquor saloon, NWcor Clay and Davis,

dwl SE cor Twenty-third and Bryant
McConnick William, shoemaker I. M. Wentworth & Co.,

dwl W 8 Dolores bet Twenty-first and Twenty-second
McComiick William H. (Leon R. Meyers tb Co.), dwl 108

Jones
McCormick William J. , bootmaker Buckingham & Hecht,

NW cor Gough and Haight
McCormick William L. (Dunham, Carrigan & Co.), dwl

706 Taylor
McCorriston Hugh, blacksmith, djvl 9 LjTich
McCosch Roscoe, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.
McCottrey A., dwl 957 Market
McCottrey Janies, fi-amemaker Max Burkardt, dwl SE

cor Montgomery and Union
McCottrey Marj' (widow), dwl 957 Harrison
McCottrey Robert, engineer, dwl 293 Union
McCottrey Thomas, clerk, dwi 164 Clara
McCottry John (Garvy & McC), dwl Eureka House
McCottry Samuel, frameniaker Bernard McQuillan, dwl

SE cor Montgomery and Union
McCoubrey JIary J. (widow), dwl Johnson PI nr Harrison
McCoubrey James, carpenter, dwl 242 Fremont
McCoughlin Miss, dwl 30 Clinton
McCoughin J. H., student Bamard's Business College
McCoul B., teamster William Kerr, dwl 003 Battery
McCourt Hugh, barkeeper, dwl 45 Everett

McCourt Janies, tailor J. L. Brooks, dwl 1307 Pacific
McCourtney Epliraiin J., ])oliceman City Hall, dwl 121

Welsh
McCourtney George, printer, dwl 411 Stevenson
McCoubrey James, carpenter, dwl 242 Fremont
McCowii Hale, bookkeeper Dewey & Co., dwl Morton

House
McCowen Henry A., shoemaker, 311 Pine room 12
McCowen John, rigger and stevedore, dwl 11 Minna
McCoy Ada Mrs., dwl 121 Turk
McCoy Arthur, gasfltter Tliomas Day, dwl 63 Everett
McCoy I'>eniard, laborer, dwl E s Castro bet Eighteenth

and Nineteenth
McCoy Bernard, seaman, dwl 28 Clay-

McCoy Charles, mining secretary, office 419 Califomia
room 28, dwl 427 Sutter

McCoy Duncan, seaman, dwl 28 Clay
McCoy Edwaixl, marblepolisher, dwl 116 Tehama
McCoy George, waiter New York Bakerj'

McCoy Henry, blacksmith, dwl 139 Shipley
McCoy Janies, clerk, dwi 12 Ellis

McCov James, engineer stni Alex. Duncan
McCoy Maggie Miss, dwl 1011 Sutter
McCoy Michael, calker Boole & Webster
McCoy Michael, corkmaker, dwl 23 Clara
McCoy Owen, laborer, dwl 63 Everett
McCoy Owen, Ship Calkers' Assn, 118 First

McCoy Owen J., lettercarrier Post-office, dwl 359 Jessie
McCoy Patrick (McCoy it Gallagher), dwl 815 Union
McCoy Patrick, hostler City R. R., dwl 111 Fifteenth
McCoy Patrick, laborer, dwl NE cor Pac Av and Octa\ia
McCoy Thomas, molder, dwl 63 Everett
McCoy & Gallagher (Pn(n'ct jlfcCo!/ «)irf Thomas Galla-

gher), groceries and liquors, 421 Union
McCracken Artliur, superintendent Menzies & Bingham,

dwl 412 Vallejo
McCracken Frank, clerk Baker & Hamilton, dwl 827 Mis-

sion

McCracken John, sailmaker Thomas Reynolds, SE cor
Market and Steuart

McCracken Matthew, dwl 332 Minna
McCracken Orin C. , dwl 829 Mission
McCracken Robert, cook brig Sea Waif, Howard St.

Wharf
McCracken Sarah (widow), dwi S s Filbert bet Sansom

and Montgomery
McCracken William, laborer, dwl 24 Ohio
McCracken William, laundry foreman Lick House
McCracken William F., laborer Pacific Oil and Lead

Works, dwl 829 Mission
McCraith Frances (widow), dwi N s Hyde bet Broadway

and Vallejo
McCraith George, clerk Marj' McCraith, dwl 1010 Mont
McCraith J.

,
plumber, dwl 957 Market

McCraith John, dwl N s Hyde bet Broadway and Vallejo
McCraith Mary (widow), groceries and liquors, NW cor

Davis and Pacific, dwi 1010 Montgomery
McCraith Michael, hostler, dwi 12 Lewis PI

McCraith Thomas, boot and shoemaker, 1009 Battery, dwl
115 Vallejo

McCrea , attorney at law, dwl 107 O'Farrell

McCrea Donald, laborer Torrens & Enricht, dwl 1520 Clay
McCrea George P., law student Joseph M. Wood, dwl 107

O'Farrell
McCrea Hugh, roller Pac. Rolling Mills, dwl N s Michigan

nr Sierra
McCrea James, dwi 1009 Francisco
McCrea James, special policeman, dwl 73 Natoma
McCrea John, driver Potrero and B. V. R. R., dwl W s

Kentucky nr Humboldt
McCrea Nicholas, dwl 738 Vallejo
McCrea Thomas,.- Ship Calkers' Assn, 118 First

McCready Daniel J. , trackman Bay District F. G. Assn,
dwl NE cor Fulton and Stanyan

McCready H., helper George W. Swan <St Co.
McCready H., laborer Pac. Rolling Mills

McCready Martin, laborer, dwl 518 Mission
McCready Richard, boilermaker Pacific Mail S. S. Co., dwl

258 Jessie, rear
McCready Samuel, baker Clark & Zekind, dwi 32 Rausch
McCready William, carpenter James McGinn, dwl 863

Market
McCreagh Thomas, boarding, 2019i Howard
McCreedon John, hostler, dwl 113 O'Farrell

McCreery Andrew B., real estate, office 215 Sansom room 1

McCreerj' Andrew M., collector Front St.Wharf, dwi S s

Ellis bet Polk and Larkin
McCreery C. A. , compositor Pacific Methodist, dwl 416

Larkin

TAMES G-. STEELE & CO., Chemists and Apothecaries, 316 Kearny Street.


